
I enNzrmc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din : 11.09.23 18:31122

Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■ umbo ftt■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat土

2

05111 131489
+047.52.31′ 4

08.09.23 16116:09
08.09.23 16:16:09
08.09.23 12:35:01
014

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbofi■
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h
Por. sos■ t上
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+026.00.25′ 9

11.09_23 18:31
11.09.23 18:31
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Nttm Sec
Nr.
Obs.

001
002
003
004
0ハ 5

C_υ

007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

01

01
02
01

03
01

02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02

23 0698771
23 2014391
23 0698723
23 2014400
23 0698784
23 0698773
23 0698766
23 2014397
23 0698758
23 0698764
23 0698775
23 0698772
23 0698767
23 2014369

DA5EC9EE
DA5EC9DE
DAFC5693
DB06C06A
DA5ECBOC
DA5ECAAF
DA5ECB94
DA5ECA9C
DA5ECA20
DA5ECAA2
DA5ECB25
DA5EC7F9
DA5ECBC2
DA5ECBOF

09.09 09:45
09.09 09:49
09.09 09:53
09.09 09:57
09.09 10:07
09.09 10:13
09.09 10:14
09.09 10:40
09.09 11:01
09.09 11127
09.09 11:51
09.09 11:53
09.09 16:33
10.09 10:06

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

01.9
19.1
10.8
52.4
21.0
58.5
00.3
26.4
21.3
37.6
18.0
01.6
23.3
42.4

005
001
004
013
008
009
011
002
003
007
014
010
006
012

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Autorr zare

053
064
019
073
059
055
048
070
044
046
056
054
049
062

250036
90001F38

伶oミに 1

il,{ bzo c,

7蠣ν¶‐

Semnaturi

Versttune SW   : RO■ 04.
Antena Club
Ant. : A1:3821

Comisia control Im.barc are / De s r g r I are

Cod concurs
: BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.
2191-3 02:38212191-4 03:38212191

7160
2
-2

|

鋼 盆

勘憲マ _″勿 づ
Fadau゛ン
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